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Office of the Dean
Revised Time Table for DVM 2ndSemester (Morning) (2020-2021) w.e.f. 21-06-2021 (On Campus)

Period

Day

01
8:00-8:45

02
8:50-9:35

03
9:40-10:25

04
10:30-11:20

05
11:20-12:10

06
12:10-01:00

07
1:00-1:50

08
1:50-2:40

09
02:40-03:30

Monday SOSC-02208 AB
ANAT-02202 CD

SOSC-02208 CD
ANAT-02202 AB

PHYS-02204 AB
MICR-02205 CD

ANAT-02201 A
ANAT-02202 B
PHYS-02204 C
MICR-02205 D

ANAT-02201 B
MICR-02209 A

Tuesday ANAT-02202 AB
ANAT-02201 CD

ANAT-02201 AB
ANAT-02202 CD

PHYS-02204 CD
MICR-02205 AB

ANAT-02201 A
MICR-02209 B
ANAT-02202 C
PHYS-02204 D

Wednesday MICR-02205 AB
PHYS-02204 CD

MICR-02205 CD
PHYS-02204 AB

10:30-01:00
PHYS-02204 A

ANAT-02201 C
ANAT-02202 D

MICR-02205 B

01:00-03:30
ANAT-02201 B
MICR-02209 C

03:30-04:20
MICR-02209

AB

Thursday SOSC-02207 CD
LPRO- 02206 AB

SOSC-02207 AB
LPRO- 02206 CD

09:40-10:25
PPRO-02203 AB
PHYS-02204 CD

10:30-11:15
PHYS-02204 AB
PPRO-02203 CD

Tutorial
11:20-
12:05

MICR-02205 A
ANAT-02201 D
PHYS-02204 B

Friday SOSC-02207 AB
LPRO- 02206 CD

SOSC-02207 CD
LPRO- 02206 AB

MICR-02209 CD 10:30-01:00
ANAT-02202 A
ANAT-02201 D
MICR-02205 C

01:50-04:20
ANAT-02201 C
MICR-02209 D

Note: For practical, all the students are arranged in four groups. For theory Group AB= LECTURE ROOM NO. 301 (Pasha Academic Block) & Group CD = Lecture Room No. 05 (Anatomy)

ANAT-
02201

Veterinary Anatomy-
II 3(1-2)

Dr. Mirza M. Usman
(Th. Pr.), Prof. Dr. Hafsa
Zaneb, Dr. Sahar Ijaz,
Mirza M. Usman and
Khizar Hayar

PHYS-
02204

Veterinary
Physiology-II 4(3-1)

Dr. Khalid Abdul Majeed (Th.),
Dr. Abdullah Arif Saeed, (Pr.)

SOSC-
02207

English-II
(Communication
Skills) 2(2-0)

Ms. Asia Madni

ANAT-
02202

Systemic Veterinary
Histology and
Embryology
3(2-1)

Dr. Saima Masood (Th.
Pr.), Dr. Saima Ashraf
(Pr.)

MICR-
02205

General Veterinary
Microbiology 3(2-1)

Dr. Shahan Azeem (Th.), Dr.
Noreen Sarwar and Dr. Hassan
Bin Aslam (Pr.)

SOSC-
02208

Islamic
Studies/Ethics
1(1-0)

Dr. Muhammad
Sarwar Saddique

PPRO-
02203

Introduction to
Poultry Production
1(1-0)

Prof. Dr. Athar Mahmud
(Theory)

LPRO-
02206

Animal Welfare and
Ethics 2(2-0)

Dr. Ziaullah (Theory) MICR-
02209

Biorisk
Management
(BRM) 1(1-1)

Dr. Shahan
Azeem & Dr.
Sohail Raza (Pr.)

Prof. Dr. Muhammad Ovais Omer, Director Students’ Affairs Prof. Dr. Masood Rabbani, Pro-Vice Chancellor/ Dean, FVS



UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE, PAKISTAN
(FACULTY OF VETERINARY SCIENCE)

Tel Direct 042-99212864 Exchange: 042-99211449-99211374 Ext.175-176 Fax: 042-99212864

Office of the Dean
Revised Time Table for DVM 2ndSemester (Evening) (2020-2021) w.e.f.21-06-2021 (On Campus)

Period

Day

01
12:10-12:55

02
01:00-01:45

03
01:50-02:35

04
02:40-03:30

05
03:30-04:20

06
4:20-
05:10

7
5:10-
06:00

8
06:00-
06:50

Monday ANAT-02202 AB SOSC-02208 AB PHYS-02204 AB PHYS-02204 A
ANAT-02202 B

Tuesday ANAT-02202 AB ANAT-02201 AB PHYS-02204 AB 02:40-03:25
MICR-02209 AB

03:30-06:00
MICR-02205 A
ANAT-02201 B

Wednesday LPRO- 02206 AB PHYS-02204 AB MICR-02205 AB 02:40-05:10
ANAT-02201 A

PHYS-02204 B
Thursday Tutorial

11:20-
12:05

PPRO-
02203

AB

SOSC-02207 AB 01:50-04:20
ANAT-02202 A
MICR-02205 B

04:20-06:50
MICR-02209 B
ANAT-02201 A

Friday SOSC-02207 AB Friday Prayer 01:55-02:40
LPRO- 02206 AB

02:45-03:30
MICR-02205 AB

03:30-06:00
ANAT-02201 B 04:20-06:50

MICR-02209 A
Note: For practical, all the students are arranged in two groups. For theory Group A+B= LECTURE ROOM NO. 301 (Pasha Academic Block)

ANAT-
02201

Veterinary
Anatomy-II
3(1-2)

Dr. Mirza M. Usman (Th.
Pr.)

PHYS-
02204

Veterinary
Physiology-II 4(3-1)

Dr. Khalid Abdul Majeed (Th.),
Dr. Abdullah Arif Saeed, (Pr.)

SOSC-
02207

English-II
(Communication
Skills) 2(2-0)

Ms. Asia
Madni

ANAT-
02202

Systemic
Veterinary
Histology and
Embryology
3(2-1)

Dr. Saima Masood (Th.)
& Hafiz Faseeh-ur-
Rehman (Pr.)

MICR-
02205

General Veterinary
Microbiology 3(2-1)

Dr. Shahan Azeem (Th.), Dr.
Noreen Sarwar and Dr. Hassan Bin
Aslam (Pr.)

SOSC-
02208

Islamic
Studies/Ethics
1(1-0)

Dr.
Muhammad
Sarwar
Saddique

PPRO-
02203

Introduction to
Poultry
Production 1(1-0)

Prof. Dr. Athar Mahmud
(Theory)

LPRO-
02206

Animal Welfare and
Ethics 2(2-0)

Dr. Ziaullah (Theory) MICR-
02209

Biorisk
Management
(BRM) 2(1-1)

Dr. Shahan
Azeem & Dr.
Sohail Raza
(Th. & Pr.)

Prof. Dr. Muhammad Ovais Omer, Director Students’ Affairs Prof. Dr. Masood Rabbani, Pro-Vice Chancellor/ Dean, FVS


